338 Alcott Circle, Hinesville,

Liberty, Georgia, United States

31313

1,697 Sqft - 338 Alcott Circle, Hinesville, Liberty,

Georgia, United States 31313

Basic Details
Price:

Rooms:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:
Subdivision:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:

Elementary School:

Middle School:

High School:

$259,900
7

3

2

1

1,697 Sqft
2019
Griffin Park
For Sale
153947

Waldo Pafford
Elementary

South Tattnall Middle
School

Bradwell Institute

Features
4 Style:
+ Construct/Siding:
+ Roof:
o Car Storage:
o Exterior
Features:
o Fence:
o Dining:

Traditional

Vinyl Siding
Asbestos Shingle
Two Car

See Remarks

Privacy

Formal Dining Room

Property Status: Active Contingent
Address Map

Latitude: N31° 49' 38.3"
Longitude: W82° 22" 6.5"



